Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
RoHs Status

Cylindrical Battery Holders.pdf
Maxim Integrated REACH.pdf Maxim Integrated RoHS Cert.pdf Red Phosphorous Certificate.pdf
Part Numbering System.pdf
SMT Assembly, PCB Design Guidelines for
Leaded Pac.pdf
Customers Also Interested in
MAX4789EUK
Analog Devices / Maxim
Integrated
MAX4787EXK-T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC CURRENT LIMITING SC70-5
MAX478CPA
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC OPAMP GP 2 CIRCUIT 8DIP
MAX478CSA
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC OPAMP GP 2 CIRCUIT 8SOIC
MAX4787EXK+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC CURRENT LIMITING SC70-5
MAX4783ETE+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC SWITCH SPDT X 3 1OHM 16TQFN
MAX4783EUE
Analog Devices / Maxim
Integrated
MAX4784EUE+
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC SWITCH SPDT X 4 1OHM
16TSSOP
MAX4786EXS+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC CURRENT LIMITING SC70-4
MAX4784EUE+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC SWITCH SPDT X 4 1OHM
16TSSOP
MAX4782ETE+T
Analog Devices Inc./Maxim
Integrated
IC SWITCH SP4T X 2 1OHM 16TQFN